INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP
ISIN:  US4592001014

Overview

2024/04/19 20:03:13

Price
181.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.13% (0.23)

US4592001014
IBM

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

156,315 EUR
S&P 500

181.67 USD (200)
181.72 USD (200)
182.43 USD
182.80 USD
180.69 USD
181.47 USD
181.975929 USD
1,336,192
243,111,611.17
29,907
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=1551887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=1551887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4592001014&ID_NOTATION=1551887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e01928c797d6aa8e6e218e10ea621eeff2d3f37efad62a78bd77ada7488ff2e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6e6b7ca9e04db484&time=1713637098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5a225a86ddbc600f333cf805cbf7fda4846ae9125cb67a0f87c514e7ea7d073&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3187f5662a130d125&time=1713637098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4ad7208358c0e4660de0afbb4de495bcec7e0eb348c36afec86722e28b12e17&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5359031657d1cd40&time=1713637098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7c410652f0690012ecfb6a4c9c7f873bf1d5599eec2a571871c7e26e12d0d88&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2837764ace2f3ceee&time=1713637098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd8dc511c11974cdbaf765ab787e943bdd6bc00b4b04ca9ebc82535e6ab365a6&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=852f4b4b36b208017&time=1713637098&tool=RSC

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Details

2024/04/19 20:03:13

Price
181.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.13% (0.23)

ISIN US4592001014
Symbol IBM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 156,315 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 181.67 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 181.72 USD (200)
Open 182.43 USD
High 182.80 USD
Low 180.69 USD
Close (prev. day) 181.47 USD
VWAP 181.975929 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,336,192
Trading volume 243,111,611.17
Number of trades 29,907
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.65% +42.02% +35.84%
Perf (abs.) +41.50 +53.69  +47.88
Beta 0.86 0.71 0.57
Volatility 22.25 18.95 21.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2023/

Time

17:35

17:32

19:58

18:29

17:35

Price

170.58 EUR

170.76 EUR

170.54 EUR

170.14 EUR

130.00 USD

All listings for INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP
Exchange [F]

182.37 USD (3,487,788
189.79 USD (3,905,764
177.63 USD (4,669,577
154.17 USD (4,392,618
199.18 USD (2024/03/12
157.89 USD (2024/01/08
199.18 USD (2024/03/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
120.55 USD (2023/05/11)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 47
0.00 2
0.94 103
0.04 7
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1551887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7881147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20050
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496677

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/21

2022/
07/07

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:35

20:03

08:09

17:35

08:24

08:11

17:51

18:00

17:44

19:31

08:28

135.00 CHF

181.70 USD 243.11

170.00 EUR

118.95 USD

169.54 EUR

169.54 EUR

170.88 EUR

173.22 EUR

170.66 EUR

170.24 EUR

169.52 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29,909
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527284
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3248313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1980665
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210636
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20051
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527283

INTERNATIONAL BUS MACHINE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
N S A -
- - - .
-— — I —r—
- 1 . 4 4 |
e . — . — Members of Management Board
Martha Pollack Member of Board of
Directors
Contact Details Thomas Buberl Member of Board of
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MACHINES Directors
CORP. Alex Gorsky Member of Board of

- Directors
1 New Orchard Road - 10504-1722 Armonk Alfred Zollar Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-914-499-1900 Directors

Fax: +1-914-765-6021 Andrew Liveris  Member of Board of

——— : Directors
ErElL [TiGImELE 2 David Farr Member of Board of
Directors
Frederick Member of Board of
McNabb Directors
Frederick Member of Board of
Waddell Directors
Gary Cohn Member of Board of
Directors
Joseph Member of Board of
Swedish Directors
Marianne Member of Board of
Brown Directors
Michael Member of Board of
Miebach Directors
Michelle Member of Board of
Howard Directors
Peter Voser Member of Board of
Directors
Arvind Krishna  Chairman of Managing
Board
James J. Member of Executive
Kavanaugh Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Adashek Committee
Kelly Chambliss Member of Executive
Committee
Nickle J. Member of Executive
LaMoreaux Committee
Sebastian Member of Executive
Krause Committee
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